11/07/2017 TUE 12:25 FAX 4066573075 Billings Municipal Court
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IN THE MUNICIPAL COURT OF BILLINGS CITY OF BILLINGS, MONTANA

CI'1'Y OF BILLINGS
Plaintiff Warrant #: FC00069105
VS. DOCKIT: TK-925-2014-0007516

TERRISTIA DONAE CARR,
DNefendant.

Aliases: ,

Address: 2617 12y Ave, Billings, MT 59101

DOB: 2/16/1994 SEX: ¥
DL or SSNIIIEE SUSPENDED MT
HEIGHT: 70 WEIGHT: 160

WARRANT OF ARREST

TIE STATE OF MONTANA, TO ANY PEACE OFFICER, GREETINGS:

WHEREAS, the named defendant was issued & citation and/or complaint to appear in the
Municipal Court of Billings, Montana, to answer to the charge(s) set forth on this instrument as alleged
in said Citation and/or Complaint and the named defendant failed to appear at 2 time prior thereto;

NOW, THEREFORE, you arc commanded forthwith to amest and bring the above-named
defendant before this Courl, or any other Court, without necessary delay as provided by law,

Churge(s): Driving a Motor Vehicle While Privilege To Do So Is Suspended Or Revoked in
violatlon of §61-5-212(1)(i) Operating Without Liabillty Insurance In Fffect - 2nd Offeasc in
violation of §61-6-301(4) [2nd] Operating With Expired Registration - Failure to Rercgister in
violation of §61-3-312

Reason for Issuance: Defendant has failed to appear at the court appointed day and time. (Aa on
9/13/17)

BOND IS8 SET AT $1000.00 CASH OR SURETY

THIS WARRANT MAY BE SERVED ANYTIME, DAY OR NIGHT, AT ANY PLACE,
INCLUDING DEFENDAN"S RESIDENCL OR HOME.

‘.mc;/,j”m{jx,\, /\9 /1;&3/(./

JUDGE SHEILA KOLAR

Dated: September 15, 2017,

CQURT USE ONLY:

OFFICER No: PD 125

PPOLICE REFERENCE: 14-56573
Violation Datc: 11/6/2014 10:45 PM
Benohi Warrsnt No. 69108

RLETURN
] arrested (e above-named defendunt by the autherity of this Wureant on ;20 at_ .M. The
detendunt posted n hond of § ___ ond wax given a nolce to appear befure the Billlngs Municipal Court located at
220 Norih 27" Sireet, Billings, Montana on or beforc __ , 20 at 900 AM..

Dated: 20 _
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IN THE MUNICIPAL COURT OF BILLINGS CITY OF BILLINGS, MONTANA

CITY OF BILLINGS

Plaintiff Warrant #: FC00069625
VS, DOCKET: TK-925-2017-0005927
TERRISHA DONAE CARR,
Defendant.

Aliases;
Address: 2611 12th Ave, Blllings, MT 591014

DODB; 2/16/1994 SEX: F
DL or SSN: SUSPENDED MT
HEIGHT: 70 WEIGHT: 160

WARRANT OF ARREQT

THE STATE OF MONTANA, TO ANY PEACE OFFICER, GREETINGS:

WHEREAS, the named defendant was issued a citation and/or complaint 1o appear in the
Municipal Court of Billings, Montana, fo answer (o the charge(s) sot forth on this instrument as alleged
in said Citation and/or Complaint and the namcd defendant failed to appear at & time prior thereto;

NOW, THEREFORE, you arc coramanded forthwith to arrcst and bring the above-named
dsfendant before this Court, or any other Court, without necessary delay as provided by law.

Charge(s): Driving a Motor Vehicle While Irivilege To Do So Is Suspended Or Revoked in
violation of §61-5-212(1)(i)

Reason for Issuance: Defendant has [hilcd t0 appear at the court appointed day and time. (fta on
9Nn2N 7y

ROND IS SET AT $295.00 CASH OR SURETY

THIS WARRANT MAY BE SEKVED ANYTIME, DAY OR NIGHT, AT ANY PLACE,
INCLUDING DEFENDANT'S RESIDENCE OR HOME.

Dated: October 5, 2017,

COURT USE ONLY:

OFTICER No: PD 370

POLICE REFERENCR: 2017-00063543
Vlclation Date; 8/30/2017 11.57 AM
Bench Warrant No, §9625

RETURN
T urrested the above-pamed defendunt by the authority of this Warrant on , 20 at M. The
defendant posted » boud of § and was given a notice to appear before the Billings Municipal Court located ot
220 North 27" Street, Billings, Montana on or befite _ 20 019:00 AM.,

Dated: 20
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